VIAVI Solutions
OLP-35V2
OLP-38V2
VIAVI Solutions new OLP-3xV2 Broadband Power
Meters quickly, easily, and conveniently measure
optical power levels and loss in fiber networks and fit
perfectly in your pocket. Easy-to-use for technicians
at any skill level SmartPocket V2 Broadband Power

Dimensions (H x W x D) 30 x 80 x 150 mm (1.2 x 3.1 x 5.9 in)
Weight 200 g (0.45 lb)
Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number
OLP-35V2 - Basic PM UPP Adapter; calibrated at 850/980/1310/1490/1550/1650 with BT OLP-35V2
OLP-35SC - Basic PM with fixed SC Adp; calib. at 850/980/1310/1490/1550/1625 with BT OLP-35SC
OLP-38V2 - High Power PM UPP Adapter; calib. at 850/980/1310/1550/1625 with BT OLP-38V2
OLP-37XV2 - G/XGS-PON Selective PM, single SC/APC, 1490/1577 with BT OLP-37XV2
OLS-34V2 - LED Source 850/1300nm MM50/125 SC mounted FC enclosed OLS-34V
OLS-35V2 - SM Source 1310/1550 SC mounted FC enclosed OLS-35V2
OLS-36V2 - Quad Source SM/MM 850/1300 + 1310/1550 SC mounted FC enclosed OLS-36V2
OLS-38V2 - SM Source 1310/1550/1625nm SC mounted FC enclosed OLS-38V2
OMK-35V2 - Service Provider Plus - SM Test Kit OMK-35V2
OMK-36V2 - Enterprise Plus - Quad SM/MM Test Kit OMK-36V2
OMK-38V2 - Service Provider High-Power Plus - SM Test Kit OMK-38V2
Each device includes 2x AA alkaline batteries, a quick start guide, neck strap and a belt bag. The Power Meters
also include a USB connection cable type C.
© 2021 VIAVI Solutions Inc.
Product specifications and descriptions in this
document are subject to change without notice.
Patented as described at
viavisolutions.com/patents
smartpocketv2-ds-fop-nse-ae
30192952 903 0521
viavisolutions.com
VIAVI Solutions
Description Part Number
Calibration Report OLP-35/38 2302/90.02
Calibration Report OLS-35/36 2303/90.01
SmartClass Fiber OPM UPP Adapter 1.25 mm VPP-UPP12
SmartClass Fiber OPM UPP Adapter 2.5 mm VPP-UPP25
Switchable Optical Adapter FC/PC FC/APC 2155/00.05